
Pay in U.S. Funds Drawn on a U.S. Bank To:
Collier County Tax Collector

3291 E. Tamiami Trail
Naples, FL 34112-5758

POST DATED CHECKS ARE NOT ACCEPTED AND WILL BE RETURNED
Visit our website: www.colliertaxcollector.com

Legal Description

Combined Ad Valorem and Non-Ad Valorem TotalSee reverse side for important information

Assessed Value District      Mill Rate   Assessed Value         Exempt Amt      Taxable Value      Tax Amount

Parcel Number Legal Description          Mill Code               Escrow Code

Please
Retain
this
portion
for your
records

Exemptions 

Millage Total Total Ad Valorem

Non-Ad Valorem District Type of Assessment Amount

Non-Ad Valorem Total

(Detach and Return with your Payment)

Parcel Number Mill Code              Escrow Code

Rob Stoneburner
Amount Paid to Date:

ACH PAYMENTS WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED

227,141

$2,147.17

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

If Paid By

If Paid By

CONSERVATION COLLIER

$255.52

C.C. WATER POLLUTION CTRL PGM

COLLIER MOSQUITO CONTROL
SCHOOL BOARD - LOCAL BOARD

UNINCORP GEN - MSTD
GREATER NAPLES FIRE RESCUE DIS

WATER MANAGEMENT FUND-SOUTH FL
GENERAL FUND

SCHOOL BOARD - STATE LAW

11/26/2024

BIG CYPRESS BASIN

2024  Paid Collier County Notice of Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

2024  Paid Collier County Notice of Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Solid Waste

101

101

3.0107

2.0820
2.2312

0.0948
0.0978

0.6844
0.0246

0.1349
1.5000

Nov 30, 2024

Nov 30, 2024

0.2096

202,141
177,141
177,141
177,141

177,141
177,141
177,141
202,141

177,141
177,141

EEX-25-00329202

255.52

2061.28

38333760005

38333760005

GOLDEN GATE EST UNIT 33 W
75FT OF E 180FT OF TR 39

GOLDEN GATE EST UNIT 33 W
75FT OF E 180FT OF TR 39

PENNYMAC

533.32

SOTO, GERALDO RIBOT
FRANCES RIBOT
6115 DOGWOOD WAY
NAPLES, FL    34116

SOTO, GERALDO RIBOT
FRANCES RIBOT
6115 DOGWOOD WAY
NAPLES, FL    34116

19013   District 1 Garbage

10.0700

4.36

Receipt #

121.24
265.71

Pay your current taxes online at:
http://www.colliertaxcollector.com/

23.90
451.02
420.86
17.32
16.79

Paid By

37.13

227,141
227,141

50,000

227,141
50,000

227,141
50,000

CL-0020977

CL-0020977

227,141
227,141

227,141
227,141 50,000

50,000
50,000

50,000
50,000
25,000
25,000

$1,891.65

227,141
227,141

Additional Homestead
Homestead




