2024 Paid Collier County	Notice of Ad Valoren	n Taxes and Non-Ad	Valorem A	ssessments				
If Paid By	Nov 30, 2024							
Please Pay	\$0.00							
Parcel Number	Legal Description				Mill	Code	Esc	row Code
38333760005	GOLDEN GATE EST UNIT 33 W 75FT OF E 180FT OF TR 39			101 C			CL·	-0020977
	Pay in U.S. Fund Collier C 3291 Naples POST DATED CHECKS ARE Visit our we	SOTO, GERALDO RIBOT FRANCES RIBOT 6115 DOGWOOD WAY NAPLES, FL 34116						
Assessed Value	District	Mill Rate	Assesse	d Value Ex	empt Amt	Taxable \	/alue	Tax Amount
227,141 Exemptions Additional Homestead Homestead	GENERAL FUND 3.0107 227,141 50,000 177,141   WATER MANAGEMENT FUND-SOUTH 0.0948 227,141 50,000 177,141   BIG CYPRESS BASIN 0.0978 227,141 50,000 177,141   SCHOOL BOARD - STATE LAW 2.0820 227,141 25,000 202,141   SCHOOL BOARD - LOCAL BOARD 2.2312 227,141 25,000 202,141   COLLIER MOSQUITO CONTROL 0.1349 227,141 50,000 177,141   GREATER NAPLES FIRE RESCUE DIS 1.5000 227,141 50,000 177,141   UNINCORP GEN - MSTD 0.6844 227,141 50,000 177,141   C.C. WATER POLLUTION CTRL PGM 0.0246 227,141 50,000 177,141   CONSERVATION COLLIER 0.2096 227,141 50,000 177,141						7,141 2,141 2,141 7,141 7,141 7,141 7,141 7,141	533.32 16.79 17.32 420.86 451.02 23.90 265.71 121.24 4.36 37.13
	Millage Total	10.0	)700	Total A	d Valorem	1		\$1,891.65
Pay your current taxes online		The state of the s				A		
http://www.colliertaxcollector.com/		Non-Ad Valorem District 19013 District 1 Garbage		Type of Assessment Solid Waste				Amount 255.52
ACH PAYMENTS WILL NOT	BE ACCEPTED							<b>*</b> 055.50
	Non-Ad Valorem Total						\$255.52	
See reverse side for imp	Combined Ad Valorem and Non-Ad Valorem Total \$2,147.17						\$2,147.17	
(Detach and Return with your Payment)								
2024 Paid Collier County	Notice of Ad Valorer	m Taxes and Non-Ad	Valorem A	Assessments				
If Paid By	Nov 30, 2024							
Please Pay	\$0.00							
Parcel Number	Mill Code	Escrow Code	÷					
38333760005	101	CL-0020977			SUTUS			т
	Legal Description GOLDEN GATE EST UNIT 33 W 75FT OF E 180FT OF TR 39			SOTO, GERALDO RIBOT FRANCES RIBOT 6115 DOGWOOD WAY NAPLES, FL 34116				· ·
				1	1/26/2024			
					Amount P	aid to Date	: 2061	.28
				Receipt #	EEX-25-0	0329202		
					R	ob St	one	burner

Г

\_

Please Retain this portion for your records